
Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1100. NSBA OPCOPL: NSBA All Age Color Open Pleasue - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1298 Hide Your Crazy Troy Lehn Sid Karr

2 875 First N Line Shannon Gillespie Susan Juroe

3 1687 Just A Touch More Tim Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman

4 1256 Rock N Radical Jimmy Daurio Susan B Baker

1101. NSBA NPCOPL: NSBA All Age Color Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 875 First N Line Susan Juroe Susan Juroe

1102. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 633 Sleepin Double Unassigned Person Crystal Atteberry

1 1250 Florida Georgia Line Rusty Green Ruth Marie Rowe

2 421 Mister White Cleve Wells Linda Ball Sargent

3 730 Million To 1 Jackie C Jr 'Jay' Starnes Nettie Olsen

4 84 Mr Freeze Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Looney Quarer Horses Llc

5 561 KM Thenextbestthing Casey Willis Masterson Farms LLC

6 1679 I Know Whats Best Andy Cochran Capital Quarter Horses Llc

7 970 Trump Card Troy Compton Linda L Judd

8 585 Hott N Lazy Unassigned Person Brenda And Gerald Mansur

9 518 Who Invited Lazy Bruce Walquist Mark & Natasha Webster

1104. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1251 Best Ticket N Town Unassigned Person Anita Wiescamp

2 862 Movin The Chains Carole Lindsey Carole Lindsey

3 406 Pass The Black Gold Karen Minow- Tavary Kina Tavery

4 997 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

5 385 I Got A Hot Secret Sheila R Jaynes Sheila R Jaynes

6 835 Just Becuz Im Lazy June L Liston June L Liston

7 715 Next At Batt Susan Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

8 880 No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy Cooper Laura L Irwin

9 53 Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry L Mynar Terry L Mynar

1106. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1188 No Doubt My Maria Taylor Kungle Becky And Or Gil Galyean

2 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

3 97 Only When Considered Tiffanie Burya Tiffanie Burya

4 217 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Keith E Labrie

5 1075 Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Grissam Dr Shelley Grissam

6 791 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

7 617 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema

8 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

9 376 Zippn Down The Range Jody Pearson Jody Pearson

1108. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 681 Lope With Grace Aaron Moses Bs Quarter Horses



Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

2 1252 Special N I Know It Adam M Mathis Gary/Susan Dempze

3 4 Made The Ladies Look Gil Galyean Mary L Raeth-Knight

4 911 Wonit On My RV Justin Clay Arrington Vickie Kent

5 7 The Production Line Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold

6 729 Helen Hywater Cathy Starnes Cathy Starnes

7 893 My Chips Are Hott Mike W Hawkins Ann R Gibson

8 11 Dont Skip This Invite Samantha Schinness JCM Ranch Operating, LLC

9 241 Crazy About Struttin Karen K Graham Jan Bruner

1110. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 12 (12 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1248 Made N The Shade Rusty Green Natasha Blanchard

2 731 Why Dont U Kiss This Jackie C Jr 'Jay' Starnes Becky Crider Durrett

3 98 Vs Lady In Red Aaron Moses Kristen N Galyean

4 146 KM Suddenly So Easy Blair Townsend Masterson Farms LLC

5 1246 Whatilikeaboutyou Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

6 1193 Johnnie On The Spot Andy Cochran Capital Quarter Horses Llc

7 1180 Mr Zippos Good Bar Drew Debuhr John S Narmont

8 910 Get Radical In My RV Justin Clay Arrington Ronnie Kent

9 1245 Fortheluvofthegame Katie M Green Alexis Mccollough

1112. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1178 A Diva By Moonlight Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Lockwood

2 1135 Ready Set Lope Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements

3 581 Extremely Dark Chips Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin

4 464 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

5 241 Crazy About Struttin Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

6 1099 Coastin In My Sleep Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

7 875 First N Line Susan Juroe Susan Juroe

8 708 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson

9 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

1114. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (22 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Only A Breeze Susan Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc

2 753 Km  Weknowsheshot Marilyn Masterson Masterson Farms LLC

3 419 Colman Linda Ball Sargent Linda Ball Sargent

4 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown

5 1174 Sleep Machine William W Cox William W Cox

6 729 Helen Hywater Cathy Starnes Cathy Starnes

7 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

8 910 Get Radical In My RV Ronnie Kent Ronnie Kent

9 420 A Certain Amble Jeffrey B Sargent Jeffrey B Sargent

1116. AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 4 Made The Ladies Look Mary L Raeth-Knight Mary L Raeth-Knight

2 950 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernie L Branson

3 465 Cool Poco Dot Becky Galyean Brody Galyean



Show #85781 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

4 731 Why Dont U Kiss This Becky Crider Durrett Becky Crider Durrett

5 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

6 727 A Lazy Holiday Adria R Smith Seaside Farms LP

7 71 Cool Breeze Brenda L Dvm Looney Looney Quarer Horses Llc

8 253 Machine Power Rebecca L Bunting Rebecca Bunting

9 990 Perfect 10 Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

1118. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13 (26 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1248 Made N The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard

2 325 Momma Knows Best Hillary D Roberts Rusty & Katie Green

3 98 Vs Lady In Red Kristen N Galyean Kristen N Galyean

4 681 Lope With Grace Halle Baldwin Bs Quarter Horses

5 1252 Special N I Know It Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

6 945 Money Making Machine Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

7 810 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Bell Marijo Meredith

8 324 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford

9 930 The Born Legacy Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

1120. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1174 Sleep Machine Adam M Mathis William W Cox

2 325 Momma Knows Best Andy Cochran Rusty & Katie Green

3 753 Km  Weknowsheshot Blair Townsend Masterson Farms LLC

4 1135 Ready Set Lope Shannon M Curl Patricia L Clements

5 581 Extremely Dark Chips Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin

6 817 Zipped For Certain Cleve Wells Gerald Kimmel

7 990 Perfect 10 Mike W Hawkins Jana Olsen

8 61 Party Blazer Mark Jensen Ruby Sophia Nahum

9 810 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Bell Marijo Meredith

DQ 1199 Cashin Nu Chex Unassigned Person JAMES GARRITY

1122. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13 (13 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1178 A Diva By Moonlight Aaron Moses Jeri Lockwood

2 1247 For One Night Only Rusty Green Linda K Neece

3 752 Made By J Gil Galyean Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

4 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Blake Weis Twylla Lynn Brown

5 466 Only A Breeze Andy Cochran Capital Quarter Horses Llc

6 419 Colman Cleve Wells Linda Ball Sargent

7 727 A Lazy Holiday Jackie C Jr 'Jay' Starnes Seaside Farms LP

8 306 CP Surely The Best Casey Willis Masterson Farms LLC

9 1251 Best Ticket N Town Andrew Sharp Anita Wiescamp



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1100. NSBA OPCOPL: NSBA All Age Color Open Pleasue - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1298 Hide Your Crazy Troy Lehn Sid Karr

2 1687 Just A Touch More Tim Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman

3 875 First N Line Shannon Gillespie Susan Juroe

4 1256 Rock N Radical Jimmy Daurio Susan B Baker

1101. NSBA NPCOPL: NSBA All Age Color Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 875 First N Line Susan Juroe Susan Juroe

1102. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 633 Sleepin Double Unassigned Person Crystal Atteberry

1 1250 Florida Georgia Line Rusty Green Ruth Marie Rowe

2 421 Mister White Cleve Wells Linda Ball Sargent

3 1679 I Know Whats Best Andy Cochran Capital Quarter Horses Llc

4 730 Million To 1 Jackie C Jr 'Jay' Starnes Nettie Olsen

5 518 Who Invited Lazy Bruce Walquist Mark & Natasha Webster

6 561 KM Thenextbestthing Casey Willis Masterson Farms LLC

7 885 Iresistable Zip Chelsea E Carlson Katrina Bilic

8 949 One Of The Cool Kids David Archer Madison Grace Dolan

9 84 Mr Freeze Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Looney Quarer Horses Llc

1104. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1251 Best Ticket N Town Unassigned Person Anita Wiescamp

2 406 Pass The Black Gold Karen Minow- Tavary Kina Tavery

3 385 I Got A Hot Secret Sheila R Jaynes Sheila R Jaynes

4 862 Movin The Chains Carole Lindsey Carole Lindsey

5 880 No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy Cooper Laura L Irwin

6 715 Next At Batt Susan Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson

7 53 Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry L Mynar Terry L Mynar

8 199 Leaguers Big Finale Jo Ann L Polley Joann Polley

9 1261 Lope Me Indefinately Stephanie Black Linda Eppes

1106. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

2 217 Party Favours Kara S Sisco Keith E Labrie

3 1188 No Doubt My Maria Taylor Kungle Becky And Or Gil Galyean

4 617 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema

5 1075 Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Grissam Dr Shelley Grissam

6 97 Only When Considered Tiffanie Burya Tiffanie Burya

7 791 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

8 760 No Vital Signs Needed Jana Gisler Julia Gisler

9 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

1108. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 4 Made The Ladies Look Gil Galyean Mary L Raeth-Knight



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

2 681 Lope With Grace Aaron Moses Bs Quarter Horses

3 7 The Production Line Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold

4 1117 Up Close N Personal Chad Evans Donna Biddulph

5 911 Wonit On My RV Justin Clay Arrington Vickie Kent

6 217 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Keith E Labrie

7 729 Helen Hywater Cathy Starnes Cathy Starnes

8 1252 Special N I Know It Adam M Mathis Gary/Susan Dempze

9 1188 No Doubt My Maria Tara Buckley Becky And Or Gil Galyean

1110. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 12 (12 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1193 Johnnie On The Spot Andy Cochran Capital Quarter Horses Llc

2 1248 Made N The Shade Rusty Green Natasha Blanchard

3 98 Vs Lady In Red Aaron Moses Kristen N Galyean

4 731 Why Dont U Kiss This Jackie C Jr 'Jay' Starnes Becky Crider Durrett

5 1246 Whatilikeaboutyou Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc

6 1245 Fortheluvofthegame Katie M Green Alexis Mccollough

7 1180 Mr Zippos Good Bar Drew Debuhr John S Narmont

8 910 Get Radical In My RV Justin Clay Arrington Ronnie Kent

9 146 KM Suddenly So Easy Blair Townsend Masterson Farms LLC

1112. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1178 A Diva By Moonlight Jeri Kay Lockwood Jeri Lockwood

2 464 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

3 1135 Ready Set Lope Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements

4 1099 Coastin In My Sleep Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

5 241 Crazy About Struttin Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

6 875 First N Line Susan Juroe Susan Juroe

7 581 Extremely Dark Chips Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin

8 708 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson

9 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

1114. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (22 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Only A Breeze Susan Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc

2 753 Km  Weknowsheshot Marilyn Masterson Masterson Farms LLC

3 1174 Sleep Machine William W Cox William W Cox

4 419 Colman Linda Ball Sargent Linda Ball Sargent

5 729 Helen Hywater Cathy Starnes Cathy Starnes

6 420 A Certain Amble Jeffrey B Sargent Jeffrey B Sargent

7 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

8 910 Get Radical In My RV Ronnie Kent Ronnie Kent

9 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown

1116. AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 4 Made The Ladies Look Mary L Raeth-Knight Mary L Raeth-Knight

2 950 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernie L Branson

3 731 Why Dont U Kiss This Becky Crider Durrett Becky Crider Durrett



Show #85782 (Curtis W Reynolds): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

4 465 Cool Poco Dot Becky Galyean Brody Galyean

5 819 Pleasure With Class Brook Hokana Cindi Miller

6 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

7 71 Cool Breeze Brenda L Dvm Looney Looney Quarer Horses Llc

8 727 A Lazy Holiday Adria R Smith Seaside Farms LP

9 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

1118. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 13 (26 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 98 Vs Lady In Red Kristen N Galyean Kristen N Galyean

2 325 Momma Knows Best Hillary D Roberts Rusty & Katie Green

3 1248 Made N The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard

4 1252 Special N I Know It Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

5 930 The Born Legacy Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

6 810 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Bell Marijo Meredith

7 681 Lope With Grace Halle Baldwin Bs Quarter Horses

8 440 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

9 287 Whats Ur Number Brittany Morgan Brittany Morgan

1120. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 325 Momma Knows Best Andy Cochran Rusty & Katie Green

2 753 Km  Weknowsheshot Blair Townsend Masterson Farms LLC

3 1174 Sleep Machine Adam M Mathis William W Cox

4 1135 Ready Set Lope Shannon M Curl Patricia L Clements

5 990 Perfect 10 Mike W Hawkins Jana Olsen

6 810 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Bell Marijo Meredith

7 817 Zipped For Certain Cleve Wells Gerald Kimmel

8 581 Extremely Dark Chips Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin

9 577 Good Cuz Im Lazy Jennifer L Wheeler Jordan Schween

DQ 1199 Cashin Nu Chex Unassigned Person JAMES GARRITY

1122. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13 (13 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 752 Made By J Gil Galyean Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

2 1247 For One Night Only Rusty Green Linda K Neece

3 306 CP Surely The Best Casey Willis Masterson Farms LLC

4 1178 A Diva By Moonlight Aaron Moses Jeri Lockwood

5 419 Colman Cleve Wells Linda Ball Sargent

6 727 A Lazy Holiday Jackie C Jr 'Jay' Starnes Seaside Farms LP

7 466 Only A Breeze Andy Cochran Capital Quarter Horses Llc

8 950 A Good N Hot Machine Andrea M Kail Ernie L Branson

9 1457 Snap Krackle Pop Blake Weis Twylla Lynn Brown


